HOJA DE INSCRIPCION
Liga de pista

Fecha de celebracién

22/02/20

BANLLES SANTAMARIA, JOAN
BARTRINA REIXACH, JAN
CADENA SUBIRANA, JOAN

CANO FERNANDEZ , GERARD
CARNICERO MAGRI,NOE
DEOSDAT OMEDES, TOMAS
GARCIA SANCHEZ,ARNAU
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IKER
GUILLEN PACHECO,ELVIS
JIMENEZ PINCAY,SANTIAGO
LLADONOSA NAITA,ALEX ALBERT
MARTOS HEREDIA, JOSE
MONSERRATE OLIVER, SERGI
PANISELLO CALVET, PAU
PAREJA RUIZ, SAUL

PLANA JUANOILA,LLUC
SANCHEZ ZAMORA,ALEX
SEMPERENA OYARZABAL, TASIO
VILADRICH ANGUERA, IVAN
BENEITO GARCIA,6 Josep
CASTELLON RIBALTA, JAN
PENARANDA I.OPEZ,DAVID
TUREGANO VEGAS,EDER
BORRAS CASAS, JULIA
ERDOCIAIN NAVARRO,RAQUEL
JIMENEZ PINCAY,ESTEFANIA
PAREJA RUIZ,CITLALI
VILANOVA CALMAESTRA,MARTA
ETXARRI ARANBURU,ARENE
GARCIA CONSUEGRA MIRO,MARIA
PRADAS CLAR,JUDITH

Total corredores inscritos : 31

ESP20050505
ESP20051101
ESP20041219
ESP20050808
ESP20041116
ESP20040219
ESP20040724
ESP20040701
ESP20050221
ESP20051111
ESP20040411
ESP20040513
ESP20050814
ESP20040419
ESP20040307
ESP20050510
ESP20040317
ESP20051030
ESP20050125
ESP20020301
ESP20030731
ESP20030115
ESP20021023
ESP20040427
ESP20050511
ESP20041107
ESP20050717
ESP20040730
ESP20021117
ESP20031218
ESP20020726

TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
JUFRE VIC-ETB
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
AUTOCARS SAGALES

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE
AUTOCARS SAGALES

TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE
AUTOCARS SAGALES

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE
TOT-NET TERRASSA CICLISME
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
DONOSTI BERRI ELKARTEA
PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE
RESTAURANT RODAVI
RESTAURANT RODAVI
RESTAURANT RODAVI
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
TOT-NET TERRASSA CICLISME
NAFARROA-ERMITAGANA . NAVAR
TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA
TOT-NET TERRASSA CICLISME
TOT-NET TERRASSA CICLISME
ANDOAINGO TX. ESKOLA
SANSE

TOT-NET TERRASSA CICLISME



